I n s p e c t i o n  b e y o n d  e x p e c t a t i o n
Xpectia VISION SYSTEM
»  C l o s e  t o  t h e  h u m a n  e y e
»  I n t u i t i ve  u se r  g u i d a n ce
»  F l ex i b l e  p l a t f o r m  c o n c e p t
Performance in touch with simplicity
Omron‘s Xpectia is defining a new class of vision
systems: real colour sensing, high resolution,

1Xpectia
System configuration
Ordering information
FZ3 series
Item Descriptions Model Remarks
C
on
tr
ol
le
rs
High grade,
high speed
controllers
Controller integrated
with LCD
Two-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-H705/FZ3-H700 With touch pen
Four-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-H705-10/FZ3-H700-10
Box-type Controller Two-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-H755/FZ3-H750 ---
Four-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-H755-10/FZ3-H750-10
High grade
controllers
Controller integrated
with LCD
Two-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-H305/FZ3-H300 With touch pen
Four-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-H305-10/FZ3-H300-10
Box-type Controller Two-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-H355/FZ3-H350 ---
Four-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-H355-10/FZ3-H350-10
High speed
controllers
Controller integrated
with LCD
Two-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-705/FZ3-700 With touch pen
Four-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-705-10/FZ3-700-10
Box-type Controller Two-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-755/FZ3-750 ---
Four-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-755-10/FZ3-750-10
Standard con-
trollers
Controller integrated
with LCD
Two-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-305/FZ3-300 With touch pen
Four-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-305-10/FZ3-300-10
Box-type Controller Two-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-355/FZ3-350 ---
Four-camera controllers PNP/NPN FZ3-355-10/FZ3-350-10
C
am
er
as